
COMM SE COR OF LOT 17, FAIRWAY V
SE 57.78 FT, S 150 FT FOR POB, E
15.19 FT, CONT SE 23.55 FT, S 28

BOYD LYNNE DEVANE PAYNE
900 NW FRONTIER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-008
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1502/2167 10/26/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYD LYNNE DEVANE PAY

PAYNE MICHAEL CHARL

0758/0560 3/20/1992 WD U V 35 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PONCE TRUCK LINE

BLAIR PAYNE
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000051482 Roof Replacement 7,045 11/13/2024

37956 MAINT/ALTR 145 04/04/2019

30036 ADDN SFR 120 03/29/2012

HX Base Yr

900 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 4,611 152.2303 170.50 786,176 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3656

BAS 108 100 108 11,969

BAS 2,428 100 2,428 269,083

FGR 672 55 370 41,005

FOP 144 30 43 4,766

FOP 180 30 54 5,985

FOP 308 30 92 10,196

FUS 1,120 100 1,120 124,124

UDG 720 55 396 43,887

5,680 4,611 511,014

BAS= W20 S28 W4 S16 E10 S16 E14 S12 E8 FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24$
E32 N12 E14 FGR= S6 E28 N24 W28S18$ N9 BAS= N9 W12 S9E12$ W12
N7 W14 FOP=  N11 W28 S11 E28$ W28 N44$ PTR= N30 FUS= N28 W40
S28 E40$ S30$ PTR=E40 UDG= E24 N30 W24 FOP= W6 S30 E6 N30$
S30 $ W40$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 832.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 23,296

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,089.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 4,325

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 437 5,244.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2003 2003 3 100 5,768

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 34 65 2,210.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2012 2012 3 40 13,260

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 750

51,399

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 30,770


